

SA No. 06 of 2015

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate
present for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate
present for the respondents.

Hearing is adjourned on the
joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, alongwith connected matters.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

07.07.2015

Siddharth