

SA No. 06 of 2015

With

SA No. 07 of 2015

SA No. 08 of 2015

SA No. 09 of 2015

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

At the request of Mr. Hemant Singh, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellants, list this appeal after Winter Vacations.

Interim order dated 14.01.2015 shall continue.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
11.12.2015

Nadim