

SA No. 6 of 2015

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate
for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate for
the respondents.

LCR has been received.

So, on the joint request, list in
the first week of September, 2016 for
final arguments along with connected
appeals.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

11.07.2016

Ravi