

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>09.09.2024</u>		<p>SA No.6 of 2015 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the respondent nos.7 to 12.</p> <p>2. Amended memo of appeal, filed by Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, is taken on record.</p> <p>3. The Modification Application (IA No.366 of 2021) is dismissed as not pressed.</p> <p>4. List on 16.10.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 09.09.2024</p> <p>Shiksha</p>

--	--	--	--